
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
20th Continental Cup Competition

Whistler Olympic Park (CAN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 THU 17 MAR 2022

START: 10:00

END: 10:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Moe Jarrett, USA

Chief of Competition Rolseth Mark, CAN

Judges

Johansson Kelly, CANA

Lyon Curtis, CANB

Tanaka Shinya, CANC

Keuler Matt, USAD

Tomten Blair, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 104 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m
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MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 1995
1

88.8 86.0 26 2487.6 87.5

10.7. 10. 10.-4.1

37.9

10.

37.4

10.-7.6

 0.51  0.95

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 1997
2

88.7 91.5 26 2488.3 90.0

7.9. 9. 9.-4.2

48.8

8.

44.5

9.-5.5

 0.53  0.69

MARIOTTI Domenico

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

09 OCT 2001
3

88.8 89.5 26 2488.6 92.5

8.7. 8. 6.-5.1

43.9

9.

51.1

6.-3.9

 0.64  0.49

KOSTNER Aaron

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

08 JUL 1999
4

88.7 99.5 26 2489.0 94.0

1.9. 5. 5.-6.5

62.5

4.

52.7

5.-5.3

 0.81  0.66

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 2000
5

89.8 92.5 26 2489.0 92.5

6.1. 5. 6.-3.5

51.5

7.

50.3

7.-4.7

 0.44  0.59

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 1999
6

89.6 95.0 26 2489.2 96.5

3.2. 4. 3.-2.6

57.4

5.

58.6

4.-4.4

 0.33  0.55

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 1999
7

89.6 95.0 24 2489.7 95.5

3.2. 2. 4.-1.9

65.1

3.

59.1

3.-1.9

 0.24  0.24

 7.0

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 2000
8

89.4 97.5 24 2489.8 100.5

2.5. 1. 1.-0.1

71.9

1.

68.0

1.-3.0

 0.01  0.37

 7.0

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 2000
9

88.9 89.0 24 2488.9 91.0

9.6. 7. 8.-0.5

54.5

6.

49.4

8.-2.6

 0.06  0.33

 7.0

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 1995
10

89.5 95.0 24 2489.3 97.0

3.4. 3. 2.-1.2

65.8

2.

63.9

2.-0.1

 0.15  0.01

 7.0

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy 0-7 98  0.01  0.37  0.81Training 1

snowy 0-7 98  0.01  0.48  0.95Training 2

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  26 6 0 88.7 89.099.5 89.886.0 92.3 10/5 10/5 10/5

 24 4 0 88.9 89.397.5 89.689.0 94.1

Training 2  24 10 0 87.6 88.9100.5 89.887.5 93.7
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